
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
10 
79 
85 

420 
100 
11 

Class 
GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT4 

TRACK 

Name 
REGINALGO NAPPI 

FELIPE EVANGELISTA 

GALBA 

TURCO MELIK 

FABIO LEMANS 

COBRA 

Laps 
3 

9 

4 

4 

5 

2 

Best Tm 
1:34.263 

1:34.844 

1:35.170 

1:35.186 

1:38.585 

1:45.835 

Diff 

0.581 

0.907 

0.923 

4.322 

11.572 

Gap 

0.581 

0.326 

0.016 

3.399 

7.250 

In Lap 
2 

8 

3 

1 

2 

1 

S1 Best 
35.723 

35.923 

36.010 

36.037 

37.277 

40.099 

S2 Best 
35.828 

36.006 

36.303 

36.097 

38.285 

40.062 

S3 Best 
22.664 

22.743 

22.814 

22.758 

22.461 

25.438 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/02/2026 18:36:50 
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1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2026 
GT SERIES CUP 

4o TREINO EXTRA 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 17:26:54 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/02/2026 16:20 


